Overall Placement by Total Time  watcn: 20110002

Overall
TimeFinish
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

SASS

Number Alias

351 Ray Heartless
64887 Little Casino
168 Nashville Frank
526 Smokey Pete
45998 Captn Wildbeard
959 Hillbilly
289 Vic Quazzem
11111 Lady Elena
294 AceHeart
666 Black Bear
730 Samuel The Bandit
310 Cowboyman
85647 Cold Hand Leo
544 Heck The Gunhand
842 Angelo Siringo
617 Grave Spit
535 Bud Spencer
85657 Kid Carson
189 Lefty Isacs
1246 Boothill Bob
1091 Miss Lead
92339 Jack Sterling
600 Hungry Wallace
691 Marshal Ed Frost
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
80323 Slim Dane
755 Snowshoe Thomson
241 Soldierboy Hancock
750 Gundinger Silver Jack
541 Captn
978 Martin Wayne
741 Belle Stowell
1064 Chris Chevy
8 William Maddox

Match Date den 2 september 2011

Category
Wrangler
Gunfighter
Wrangler
49er
49er
Wrangler
B-Western
Cowgirl
49er
49er
Classic Cowboy
B-Western
Gunfighter
49er
Duelist
49er
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Duelist
Gunfighter
Cowgirl
Duelist
Duelist
Wrangler
Cowgirl
Frontier Cartridge
B-Western
Frontiersman
Duelist
49er
Wrangler
Cowgirl
49er
Frontiersman

Indian Attack
ClassTime

Gender Final Finish

M 211,82
251,98
272,85
272,93
273,72
289,10
298,78
300,47
309,35
311,84
313,52
314,41
317,39
319,50
322,73
332,67
363,85
368,43
374,11
380,49
381,79
388,69
398,23
399,88
400,72
401,07
402,20
413,72
426,40
427,65
437,64
437,91
442,19
446,09
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Overall
Time Finish
35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

SASS
Number Alias

893 Mamie Fosset
992 Long John Silver
300 Big McSmith
112 Madam Ginger
86687 Long Greybeard
524 John Wild
318 Lefty
1076 Hellman Rebel
85658 Chrissy Carson
163 Capn Redneck
1235 Joy McQueen

Match Date den 2 september 2011

Category
Cowgirl
Duelist
Frontier Cartridge
Classic Cowboy
Wrangler
Frontiersman
49er
Classic Cowboy
Cowgirl
Frontiersman
Cowgirl

Gender

=T LKL L

Final
448,98
457,74
467,13
471,72
473,83
490,79
491,84
495,30
550,60
579,47
809,45

ClassTime
Finish
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Category Placement by Total TiIme watch: 20110002

Indian Attack
Category Overall
Category TimeFinish SASSNumber Alias Final Time Time Finish
49er
1 526 Smokey Pete 272,93 4
2 45998 Captn Wildbeard 273,72 5
3 294 Ace Heart 309,35 9
4 666 Black Bear 311,84 10
5 544 Heck The Gunhand 319,50 14
6 617 Grave Spit 332,67 16
7 541 Captn 427,65 30
8 1064 Chris Chevy 442,19 33
9 318 Lefty 491,84 41
B-Western
1 289 Vic Quazzem 298,78 7
2 310 Cowboyman 314,41 12
3 755 Snowshoe Thomson 402,20 27
Classic Cowboy
1 730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter 313,52 11
2 112 Madam Ginger 471,72 38
3 1076 Hellman Rebel 495,30 42
Cowgirl
1 11111 Lady Elena 300,47 8
2 1091 MissLead 381,79 21
3 369 Eagle Sharing Woman 400,72 25
4 741 Belle Stowell 437,91 32
5 893 Mamie Fosset 448,98 35
6 85658 Chrissy Carson 550,60 43
7 1235 Joy McQueen 809,45 45
Duelist
1 842 Angelo Siringo 322,73 15
2 189 Lefty Isacs 374,11 19
3 92339 Jack Sterling 388,69 22
4 600 Hungry Wallace 398,23 23
5 750 Gundinger Silver Jack 426,40 29
6 992 Long John Silver 457,74 36
Frontier Cartridge
1 85657 Kid Carson 368,43 18
2 80323 Slim Dane 401,07 26
3 300 Big McSmith 467,13 37
Frontiersman
1 241 Soldierboy Hancock 413,72 28
2 8 William Maddox 446,09 34

Match Date den 2 september 2011

State

Page 1 of 2



Category
Category TimeFinish

3
4

Gunfighter

N -

Wrangler

~NOoO O R~ WN B

SASSNumber Alias

524
163

64887
85647
1246

351
168
959
535
691
978
86687

Match Date den 2 september 2011

John Wild
Capn Redneck

Little Casino
Cold Hand Leo
Boothill Bob

Ray Heartless
Nashville Frank
Hillbilly

Bud Spencer
Marshal Ed Frost
Martin Wayne
Long Greybeard

Overall

Final Time Time Finish

490,79
579,47

251,98
317,39
380,49

211,82
272,85
289,10
363,85
399,88
437,64
473,83

40
44

13
20

o W

17
24
31
39

State
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Stage Placement by Time

Final Time SASSNumber Alias

Stage 1
1 12,97
2 14,94
3 17,01
4 18,44
5 18,91
6 19,49
7 19,84
8 19,93
9 20,60
10 20,70
11 20,88
12 21,26
13 22,29
14 23,44
15 24,20
16 24,57
17 24,70
18 24,74
19 25,59
20 25,96
21 26,31
22 26,44
23 26,73
24 26,83
25 26,86
26 28,11
27 29,14
28 29,72
29 30,48
30 30,95
31 30,97
32 31,21
33 31,47
34 31,95
35 32,06
36 33,25
37 33,54
38 33,92
39 36,37
40 36,94
41 37,86
42 38,18
43 38,88
44 57,36
45 57,63

Match Date den 2 september 2011

351 Ray Heartless

959 Hillbilly

526 Smokey Pete

294 Ace Heart

289 Vic Quazzem
64887 Little Casino

666 Black Bear

842 Angelo Siringo

544 Heck The Gunhand
11111 Lady Elena

691 Marshal Ed Frost

617 Grave Spit

369 Eagle Sharing Woman

730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter

310 Cowboyman
85647 Cold Hand Leo
755 Snowshoe Thomson
80323 Sim Dane
189 Lefty Isacs
1091 Miss Lead
535 Bud Spencer
8 William Maddox
600 Hungry Wallace
893 Mamie Fosset
1064 Chris Chevy
92339 Jack Sterling
112 Madam Ginger
318 Lefty
524 John Wild
300 Big McSmith
741 Belle Stowell
241 Soldierboy Hancock
45998 Captn Wildbeard
85658 Chrissy Carson
750 Gundinger Silver Jack
168 Nashville Frank
1076 Hellman Rebel
85657 Kid Carson
978 Martin Wayne
541 Captn
992 Long John Silver
86687 Long Greybeard
1246 Boothill Bob
1235 Joy McQueen
163 Capn Redneck

Match: 2011-09-02
Indian Attack

Category

Wrangler
Wrangler

49er

49er

B-Western
Gunfighter

49er

Duelist

49er

Cowgirl
Wrangler

49er

Cowgirl

Classic Cowboy
B-Western
Gunfighter
B-Western
Frontier Cartridge
Duelist

Cowgirl
Wrangler
Frontiersman
Duelist

Cowgirl

49er

Duelist

Classic Cowboy
49er
Frontiersman
Frontier Cartridge
Cowgirl
Frontiersman
49er

Cowgirl

Duelist
Wrangler
Classic Cowboy
Frontier Cartridge
Wrangler

49er

Duelist
Wrangler
Gunfighter
Cowgirl
Frontiersman

State
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Final Time SASSNumber Alias

Stage 2
1 16,68
2 21,96
3 23,78
4 24,68
5 25,17
6 26,59
7 27,17
8 27,23
9 27,59
10 28,38
11 30,22
12 30,41
13 30,75
14 31,55
15 32,34
16 33,29
17 34,08
18 35,37
19 35,49
20 35,91
21 36,71
22 37,07
23 37,55
24 37,65
25 37,97
26 38,08
27 38,15
28 38,49
29 40,21
30 40,23
31 40,54
32 40,59
33 40,88
34 41,54
35 42,59
36 42,77
37 44,46
38 45,97
39 50,48
40 50,74
41 51,00
42 52,44
43 53,48
44 61,39
45 62,52
Stage 3

Match Date den 2 september 2011

351 Ray Heartless
959 Hillbilly
666 Black Bear
64887 Little Casino
294 Ace Heart
310 Cowboyman
168 Nashville Frank
526 Smokey Pete
730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter
45998 Captn Wildbeard
842 Angelo Siringo
535 Bud Spencer
750 Gundinger Silver Jack
289 Vic Quazzem
11111 Lady Elena
617 Grave Spit
1091 Miss Lead
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
85657 Kid Carson
85647 Cold Hand Leo
600 Hungry Wallace
1076 Hellman Rebel
691 Marsha Ed Frost
80323 Sim Dane
893 Mamie Fosset
755 Snowshoe Thomson
741 Belle Stowell
241 Soldierboy Hancock
189 Lefty Isacs
541 Captn
112 Madam Ginger
1246 Boothill Bob
92339 Jack Sterling
978 Martin Wayne
300 Big McSmith
163 Capn Redneck
544 Heck The Gunhand
524 John Wild
318 Lefty
992 Long John Silver
1064 Chris Chevy
85658 Chrissy Carson
8 William Maddox
86687 Long Greybeard
1235 Joy McQueen

Category

Wrangler
Wrangler

49er

Gunfighter

49er

B-Western
Wrangler

49er

Classic Cowboy
49er

Duelist
Wrangler
Duelist
B-Western
Cowgirl

49er

Cowgirl

Cowgirl
Frontier Cartridge
Gunfighter
Duelist

Classic Cowboy
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Cowgirl
B-Western
Cowgirl
Frontiersman
Duelist

49er

Classic Cowboy
Gunfighter
Duelist
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Frontiersman
49er
Frontiersman
49er

Duelist

49er

Cowgirl
Frontiersman
Wrangler
Cowgirl

State

Page 2 of 10



Final Time

SASSNumber  Alias

1 22,84 168 Nashville Frank

2 23,47 526 Smokey Pete

3 25,03 45998 Captn Wildbeard

4 26,03 351 Ray Heartless

5 26,64 730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter

6 26,68 64887 Little Casino

7 27,25 959 Hillbilly

8 27,73 294 Ace Heart

9 28,82 842 Angelo Siringo

10 29,03 85647 Cold Hand Leo

11 29,19 691 Marshal Ed Frost

12 30,15 289 Vic Quazzem

13 30,51 310 Cowboyman

14 31,43 617 Grave Spit

15 31,82 85657 Kid Carson

16 32,45 535 Bud Spencer

17 32,72 11111 Lady Elena

18 33,29 666 Black Bear

19 34,62 80323 Slim Dane

20 34,76 544 Heck The Gunhand

21 35,36 189 Lefty Isacs

22 35,84 600 Hungry Wallace

23 36,72 1246 Boothill Bob

24 37,35 241 Soldierboy Hancock

25 37,40 992 Long John Silver

26 39,24 541 Captn

27 39,27 86687 Long Greybeard

28 41,16 112 Madam Ginger

29 41,46 755 Snowshoe Thomson

30 41,63 1076 Hellman Rebel

31 41,84 524 John Wild

32 41,87 8 William Maddox

33 42,59 300 Big McSmith

34 43,23 318 Lefty

35 44,60 92339 Jack Sterling

36 44,61 163 Capn Redneck

37 45,14 369 Eagle Sharing Woman

38 45,74 741 Belle Stowell

39 46,80 893 Mamie Fosset

40 48,27 1091 Miss Lead

41 56,31 1064 Chris Chevy

42 60,68 750 Gundinger Silver Jack

43 61,83 978 Martin Wayne

44 64,67 1235 Joy McQueen

45 83,77 85658 Chrissy Carson
Stage 4

1 16,52 64887 Little Casino

2 17,39 168 Nashville Frank

3 19,96 289 Vic Quazzem

Match Date den 2 september 2011

Category State
Wrangler
49er
49er
Wrangler
Classic Cowboy
Gunfighter
Wrangler
49er
Duelist
Gunfighter
Wrangler
B-Western
B-Western
49er
Frontier Cartridge
Wrangler
Cowgirl
49er
Frontier Cartridge
49er
Duelist
Duelist
Gunfighter
Frontiersman
Duelist
49er
Wrangler
Classic Cowboy
B-Western
Classic Cowboy
Frontiersman
Frontiersman
Frontier Cartridge
49er
Duelist
Frontiersman
Cowgirl
Cowgirl
Cowgirl
Cowgirl
49er
Duelist
Wrangler
Cowgirl
Cowgirl

Gunfighter
Wrangler
B-Western
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Final Time SASSNumber Alias

4 20,50
5 22,28
6 22,42
7 22,61
8 22,86
9 22,97
10 23,50
11 23,60
12 26,67
13 26,80
14 26,93
15 27,05
16 27,76
17 27,79
18 29,66
19 29,84
20 30,48
21 30,99
22 31,17
23 31,56
24 31,90
25 32,70
26 33,11
27 33,61
28 33,83
29 33,94
30 34,34
31 34,55
32 34,99
33 35,03
34 36,65
35 37,01
36 37,86
37 40,37
38 43,74
39 47,01
40 47,79
41 51,11
42 52,48
43 53,19
44 57,15
45 92,47
Stage 5
1 23,92
2 23,93
3 25,02
4 28,77
5 29,69
6 30,52
Match Date den 2 september 2011

959 Hillbilly

544 Heck The Gunhand

617 Grave Spit

351 Ray Heartless
45998 Captn Wildbeard

310 Cowboyman

241 Soldierboy Hancock
11111 Lady Elena

369 Eagle Sharing Woman

978 Martin Wayne

1091 Miss Lead
526 Smokey Pete

730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter

1064 Chris Chevy
86687 Long Greybeard
294 Ace Heart
300 Big McSmith
842 Angelo Siringo
755 Snowshoe Thomson
691 Marshal Ed Frost
541 Captn
85657 Kid Carson
92339 Jack Sterling
666 Black Bear
535 Bud Spencer
189 Lefty Isacs
112 Madam Ginger
992 Long John Silver
85647 Cold Hand Leo
8 William Maddox
318 Lefty
1246 Boothill Bob
741 Belle Stowell
80323 Slim Dane
524 John Wild
750 Gundinger Silver Jack
1076 Hellman Rebel
85658 Chrissy Carson
893 Mamie Fosset
600 Hungry Wallace
163 Capn Redneck
1235 Joy McQueen

45998 Captn Wildbeard
351 Ray Heartless
168 Nashville Frank
544 Heck The Gunhand
294 Ace Heart

11111 Lady Elena

Category
Wrangler
49er
49er
Wrangler
49er
B-Western
Frontiersman
Cowgirl
Cowgirl
Wrangler
Cowgirl
49er
Classic Cowboy
49er
Wrangler
49er
Frontier Cartridge
Duelist
B-Western
Wrangler
49er
Frontier Cartridge
Duelist
49er
Wrangler
Duelist
Classic Cowboy
Duelist
Gunfighter
Frontiersman
49er
Gunfighter
Cowgirl
Frontier Cartridge
Frontiersman
Duelist
Classic Cowboy
Cowgirl
Cowgirl
Duelist
Frontiersman
Cowgirl

49er
Wrangler
Wrangler
49er
49er
Cowgirl

State

Page 4 of 10



Final Time SASSNumber Alias

7 30,57
8 30,62
9 32,02
10 32,73
11 33,19
12 33,62
13 33,63
14 34,17
15 34,65
16 35,91
17 36,35
18 37,47
19 37,70
20 38,22
21 38,37
22 38,88
23 39,24
24 39,34
25 39,68
26 39,71
27 41,58
28 42,23
29 42,93
30 43,07
31 44,52
32 44,56
33 44,79
34 45,20
35 47,26
36 47,33
37 48,36
38 48,67
39 48,86
40 50,89
41 51,84
42 52,93
43 54,64
44 65,77
45 68,32
Stage 6
1 22,80
2 27,61
3 27,77
4 29,52
5 30,55
6 31,30
7 31,79
8 33,21
9 33,78
Match Date den 2 september 2011

85647 Cold Hand Leo
600 Hungry Wallace

730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter

289 Vic Quazzem
959 Hillbilly
535 Bud Spencer
64887 Little Casino
1246 Boothill Bob
617 Grave Spit
842 Angelo Siringo
85657 Kid Carson
310 Cowboyman
755 Snowshoe Thomson
526 Smokey Pete
666 Black Bear
893 Mamie Fosset
691 Marsha Ed Frost
80323 Slim Dane
992 Long John Silver
92339 Jack Sterling
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
189 Lefty Isacs
750 Gundinger Silver Jack
8 William Maddox
318 Lefty
978 Martin Wayne
1064 Chris Chevy
1091 Miss Lead
524 John Wild
541 Captn
741 Belle Stowell
86687 Long Greybeard
241 Soldierboy Hancock
112 Madam Ginger
85658 Chrissy Carson
1076 Hellman Rebel
300 Big McSmith
1235 Joy McQueen
163 Capn Redneck

351 Ray Heartless
45998 Captn Wildbeard
64887 Little Casino

666 Black Bear

526 Smokey Pete

544 Heck The Gunhand

289 Vic Quazzem

959 Hillbilly
11111 Lady Elena

Category
Gunfighter
Duelist
Classic Cowboy
B-Western
Wrangler
Wrangler
Gunfighter
Gunfighter
49er
Duelist
Frontier Cartridge
B-Western
B-Western
49er
49er
Cowgirl
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Duelist
Duelist
Cowgirl
Duelist
Duelist
Frontiersman
49er
Wrangler
49er
Cowgirl
Frontiersman
49er
Cowgirl
Wrangler
Frontiersman
Classic Cowboy
Cowgirl
Classic Cowboy
Frontier Cartridge
Cowgirl
Frontiersman

Wrangler
49er
Gunfighter
49er

49er

49er
B-Western
Wrangler
Cowgirl

State

Page 5 of 10



Final Time SASSNumber Alias Category State

10 34,68 750 Gundinger Silver Jack Duelist
11 35,53 294 Ace Heart 49er
12 35,80 85657 Kid Carson Frontier Cartridge
13 36,23 168 Nashville Frank Wrangler
14 37,17 85647 Cold Hand Leo Gunfighter
15 38,20 535 Bud Spencer Wrangler
16 38,39 842 Angelo Siringo Duelist
17 38,75 1091 Miss Lead Cowgirl
18 38,90 600 Hungry Wallace Duelist
19 39,00 617 Grave Spit 49er
20 40,05 241 Soldierboy Hancock Frontiersman
21 41,73 730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter Classic Cowboy
22 42,60 369 Eagle Sharing Woman Cowgirl
23 43,06 310 Cowboyman B-Western
24 43,08 189 Lefty Isacs Duelist
25 44,63 92339 Jack Sterling Duelist
26 45,00 691 Marshal Ed Frost Wrangler
27 45,18 755 Snowshoe Thomson B-Western
28 46,99 741 Belle Stowell Cowgirl
29 47,56 978 Martin Wayne Wrangler
30 48,33 1246 Boothill Bob Gunfighter
31 49,76 1076 Hellman Rebel Classic Cowboy
32 51,62 524 John Wild Frontiersman
33 51,80 86687 Long Greybeard Wrangler
34 52,12 300 Big McSmith Frontier Cartridge
35 52,51 80323 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge
36 52,55 112 Madam Ginger Classic Cowboy
37 53,60 318 Lefty 49er
38 54,02 893 Mamie Fosset Cowgirl
39 55,04 8 William Maddox Frontiersman
40 56,90 163 Capn Redneck Frontiersman
41 58,63 85658 Chrissy Carson Cowgirl
42 59,33 541 Captn 49er
43 59,65 992 Long John Silver Duelist
44 60,02 1064 Chris Chevy 49er
45 109,22 1235 Joy McQueen Cowgirl
Stage 7
1 18,82 351 Ray Heartless Wrangler
2 25,05 45998 Captn Wildbeard 49er
3 25,50 310 Cowboyman B-Western
4 26,19 85647 Cold Hand Leo Gunfighter
5 27,02 526 Smokey Pete 49er
6 27,71 64887 Little Casino Gunfighter
7 29,35 617 Grave Spit 49er
8 29,59 369 Eagle Sharing Woman Cowgirl
9 29,67 168 Nashville Frank Wrangler
10 30,59 11111 Lady Elena Cowgirl
11 32,12 842 Angelo Siringo Duelist
12 32,53 544 Heck The Gunhand 49er

Match Date den 2 september 2011
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Final Time

13 33,41
14 33,95
15 34,02
16 34,40
17 34,41
18 34,81
19 35,36
20 35,84
21 37,66
22 38,18
23 38,52
24 38,66
25 39,69
26 39,70
27 40,80
28 42,07
29 42,44
30 42,82
31 45,71
32 46,03
33 47,25
34 48,16
35 49,21
36 49,29
37 51,14
38 51,22
39 51,67
40 52,72
41 53,49
42 55,49
43 74,64
44 96,43
45 100,11
Stage 8
1 16,81
2 19,43
3 21,89
4 22,07
5 22,14
6 24,38
7 25,62
8 26,34
9 26,81
10 26,95
11 28,84
12 29,24
13 29,42
14 32,19
15 32,73

SASSNumber  Alias
289 Vic Quazzem
959 Hillbilly
92339 Jack Sterling
666 Black Bear
730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter
189 Lefty Isacs
8 William Maddox
978 Martin Wayne
1246 Boothill Bob
535 Bud Spencer
300 Big McSmith
294 Ace Heart
85657 Kid Carson
112 Madam Ginger
80323 Slim Dane
741 Belle Stowell
600 Hungry Wallace
893 Mamie Fosset
1064 Chris Chevy
541 Captn
691 Marsha Ed Frost
241 Soldierboy Hancock
1091 Miss Lead
318 Lefty
750 Gundinger Silver Jack
755 Snowshoe Thomson
524 John Wild
992 Long John Silver
86687 Long Greybeard
85658 Chrissy Carson
1076 Hellman Rebel
1235 Joy McQueen
163 Capn Redneck

64887 Little Casino
351 Ray Heartless
168 Nashville Frank

1246 Boothill Bob
526 Smokey Pete
730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter
959 Hillbilly
666 Black Bear

11111 Lady Elena

85647 Cold Hand Leo
842 Angelo Siringo
294 Ace Heart
617 Grave Spit

1091 Miss Lead

45998 Captn Wildbeard

Match Date den 2 september 2011

Category
B-Western
Wrangler
Duelist
49er
Classic Cowboy
Duelist
Frontiersman
Wrangler
Gunfighter
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
49er
Frontier Cartridge
Classic Cowboy
Frontier Cartridge
Cowgirl
Duelist
Cowgirl
49er
49er
Wrangler
Frontiersman
Cowgirl
49er
Duelist
B-Western
Frontiersman
Duelist
Wrangler
Cowgirl
Classic Cowboy
Cowgirl
Frontiersman

Gunfighter
Wrangler
Wrangler
Gunfighter
49er
Classic Cowboy
Wrangler
49er
Cowgirl
Gunfighter
Duelist
49er

49er
Cowgirl
49er

State
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Final Time

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45

Stage 9

O©CO~NOOOUTA WNPE

18

Match Date den 2 september 2011

33,30
34,84
35,00
35,01
35,15
35,67
36,51
37,45
38,05
38,54
39,48
39,71
39,84
39,85
39,88
40,75
41,27
41,97
41,98
43,04
43,51
44,09
45,35
48,48
49,12
52,50
57,75
58,77
64,49
80,34

26,47
29,36
29,44
29,78
30,14
30,34
31,00
31,05
32,58
32,65
32,76
33,76
35,20
35,25
35,41
36,94
38,38
38,92

SASSNumber  Alias

289 Vic Quazzem
189 Lefty Isacs
978 Martin Wayne
80323 Slim Dane
544 Heck The Gunhand
1064 Chris Chevy
541 Captn
310 Cowboyman
600 Hungry Wallace
755 Snowshoe Thomson
163 Capn Redneck
535 Bud Spencer
741 Belle Stowell
992 Long John Silver
750 Gundinger Silver Jack
8 William Maddox
85657 Kid Carson
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
300 Big McSmith
241 Soldierboy Hancock
893 Mamie Fosset
92339 Jack Sterling
1076 Hellman Rebel
691 Marsha Ed Frost
86687 Long Greybeard
85658 Chrissy Carson
318 Lefty
524 John Wild
112 Madam Ginger
1235 Joy McQueen

351 Ray Heartless
45998 Captn Wildbeard
168 Nashville Frank
310 Cowboyman
64887 Little Casino
85647 Cold Hand Leo
526 Smokey Pete
666 Black Bear
294 Ace Heart
11111 Lady Elena
959 Hillbilly
85657 Kid Carson
289 Vic Quazzem

730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter

1246 Boothill Bob

691 Marshal Ed Frost
189 Lefty Isacs

544 Heck The Gunhand

Category
B-Western
Duelist
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
49er
49er
49er
B-Western
Duelist
B-Western
Frontiersman
Wrangler
Cowgirl
Duelist
Duelist
Frontiersman
Frontier Cartridge
Cowgirl
Frontier Cartridge
Frontiersman
Cowgirl
Duelist
Classic Cowboy
Wrangler
Wrangler
Cowgirl
49er
Frontiersman
Classic Cowboy
Cowgirl

Wrangler

49er

Wrangler
B-Western
Gunfighter
Gunfighter

49er

49er

49er

Cowgirl
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
B-Western
Classic Cowboy
Gunfighter
Wrangler
Duelist

49er

State
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Final Time

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45

Stage 10

O©CO~NOOOUTHA~ WNPE

21

Match Date den 2 september 2011

40,59
40,92
41,15
42,73
42,78
46,46
46,61
47,32
47,99
48,10
48,17
48,38
49,25
50,24
50,97
50,99
51,01
51,08
51,55
52,22
53,01
55,62
58,63
58,95
60,62
66,29
92,95

22,08
27,31
28,55
29,24
29,95
30,73
31,78
36,59
36,76
36,81
36,88
39,17
40,15
40,30
40,61
41,64
41,67
42,47
42,82
43,91
44,78

SASSNumber  Alias

1091 Miss Lead
842 Angelo Siringo
617 Grave Spit
92339 Jack Sterling
1064 Chris Chevy
893 Mamie Fosset
978 Martin Wayne
541 Captn
80323 Slim Dane
750 Gundinger Silver Jack
524 John Wild
241 Soldierboy Hancock
741 Belle Stowell
755 Snowshoe Thomson
600 Hungry Wallace
535 Bud Spencer
300 Big McSmith
1076 Hellman Rebel
85658 Chrissy Carson
163 Capn Redneck
992 Long John Silver
86687 Long Greybeard
112 Madam Ginger
318 Lefty
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
8 William Maddox
1235 Joy McQueen

351 Ray Heartless
45998 Captn Wildbeard
64887 Little Casino

526 Smokey Pete

168 Nashville Frank

544 Heck The Gunhand

289 Vic Quazzem

842 Angelo Siringo
11111 Lady Elena
92339 Jack Sterling

310 Cowboyman

750 Gundinger Silver Jack

535 Bud Spencer

730 Samuel The Bandit Carpenter

1091 Miss Lead
666 Black Bear
85647 Cold Hand Leo
294 Ace Heart
541 Captn
755 Snowshoe Thomson
600 Hungry Wallace

Category
Cowgirl
Duelist
49er
Duelist
49er
Cowgirl
Wrangler
49er
Frontier Cartridge
Duelist
Frontiersman
Frontiersman
Cowgirl
B-Western
Duelist
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Classic Cowboy
Cowgirl
Frontiersman
Duelist
Wrangler
Classic Cowboy
49er
Cowgirl
Frontiersman
Cowgirl

Wrangler
49er
Gunfighter
49er
Wrangler
49er
B-Western
Duelist
Cowgirl
Duelist
B-Western
Duelist
Wrangler
Classic Cowboy
Cowgirl
49er
Gunfighter
49er

49er
B-Western
Duelist

State
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Final Time SASSNumber Alias

22 45,67
23 45,72
24 46,63
25 47,63
26 48,04
27 48,76
28 49,65
29 50,70
30 51,26
31 52,28
32 54,68
33 54,89
34 58,68
35 59,21
36 60,28
36 60,28
37 61,32
38 61,51
39 61,53
40 63,79
41 67,65
42 71,27
43 82,25
44 87,72

Match Date den 2 september 2011

189 Lefty Isacs
959 Hillbilly
86687 Long Greybeard
85657 Kid Carson
80323 Sim Dane
8 William Maddox
1246 Boothill Bob
617 Grave Spit
1064 Chris Chevy
992 Long John Silver
241 Soldierboy Hancock
369 Eagle Sharing Woman
741 Belle Stowell
893 Mamie Fosset
163 Capn Redneck
112 Madam Ginger
85658 Chrissy Carson
1076 Hellman Rebel
978 Martin Wayne
691 Marshal Ed Frost
318 Lefty
524 John Wild
300 Big McSmith
1235 Joy McQueen

Category State
Duelist
Wrangler
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Frontier Cartridge
Frontiersman
Gunfighter
49er
49er
Duelist
Frontiersman
Cowgirl
Cowgirl
Cowgirl
Frontiersman
Classic Cowboy
Cowgirl
Classic Cowboy
Wrangler
Wrangler
49er
Frontiersman
Frontier Cartridge
Cowgirl
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2011-09-02 Indian Attack Thor sby Desperados

Cat Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Fin Alias Cat Total TM TP/S TRaw State Fin M P B Final M P B Final M P B Fina M P B Finaa M P B Finaa M P B Fina M P B Fina M P B Final M PB Fina M P B Final
1 Ray Heartless W 211,82 0 0 211,82 1 000 1297 0 0 O 1668 0 0 O 2603 0 0 O 2261 O O O 2393 0 0O O 228 0 O O 188 O O O 1943 0 0 O 2647 0 0 O 22,08
2 LittleCasino G 251,98 3 0 241,98 1 000 1949 0 0 O 2468 0 0 O 2668 O O O 1652 2 0 O 3363 0 O O 2777 0 0 O 2770 0 0O 1 168 1 0 O 3014 O O O 2855
3 Nashville Frank W 27285 1 1 262,85 2 110 332 000 2717 0 0 0 228 0 0 0 1739 0 0 0O 2502 0 O O 3623 0 0 O 2967 0 O 1 218 0 O O 2944 0 0 0O 2995
4 Smokey Pete 49 272,93 2 0 267,93 1 000 170L 0 0 O 2723 0 0 O 2347 0 0O O 2705 2 0 O 3822 0 0O O 3055 0 O O 2702 0 0 1 2214 0 O O 300L O O O 2924
5 Captn Wildbeard 49 27372 0 2 253,72 2 010 3147 000 283 0 0 0 2503 0 00 228 0 O 0O 2392 0 O O 2761 0 O O 2505 0 1 O 3273 0 0 0O 293 0 0 0 2731
6 Hillbilly W 289,10 5 0 269,10 3 000 1494 0 0 0 219 0 0 0 2725 0 0 0O 2050 O O O 3319 0 O O 3321 2 0 O 3395 1 0 1 2562 0 O O 3276 2 0 O 4572
7 Vic Quazzem BW 298,78 3 0 288,78 1 000 1891 1 0 O 3155 0 0 O 3015 0 0 O 199 O 0 O 3273 0 0 O 31,79 1 0 O 3341 1 0 1 333 0 0 O 3520 0 0 0O 31,78
8 Lady Elena Cg 30047 1 0 300,47 1 000 27 1 00 323 000 3272000 23600 00 305 000 37 000 305 001 268 000 3265 00 0 3676
9 AceHeart 49 309,35 3 0 299,35 3 000 184 0 0 0 2517 0 O O 2773 1 0 0O 298 0 O O 2969 O O O 3553 2 O O 3866 0 O 1 2924 O O O 3258 0O O O 4247
10 Black Bear 49 31184 4 0 296,84 4 000 1984 0 0O 0O 2378 0 0 O 3329 1 0 O 3361 1 O O 3837 0 0 O 2952 1 0 O 3440 0 O 1 2634 0 0 O 3105 1 0O O 4164
11 Samuel TheBandit CC 31352 3 0 303,52 1 000 234 000 2759 0 0 0O 2664 1 0 O 2776 0 0 O 3202 0 0 O 41,73 1 0 O 3441 0 0 1 2438 0 0 0 3525 1 0 O 4030
12 Cowboyman BW 31441 3 0 304,41 2 100 2420 0 0 0 2659 0 0 O 3051 0 O O 2297 0 O O 3747 2 0 O 4306 0 0 O 2550 O O 1 3745 0 0O 0O 2978 0 O O 3688
13 Cold Hand Leo G 317,39 2 0 312,39 2 000 2457 0 0 0 3591 0 0 0O 2903 1 0O O 3499 0 0 0O 3057 0 0 0O 3717 0 0O 0O 2619 1 0O 1 2695 0 O O 3034 0O 0O O 4167
14 Heck TheGunhand 49 31950 2 0 314,50 5 000 2060 0 0 0O 4446 1 0 0O 3476 0 0 0O 2228 0 O O 2877 0 0O O 3130 1 0 O 3253 0 O 1 3515 0 O O 3892 0 O O 3073
15 Angelo Siringo D 322,73 0 0 327,73 1 000 1993 0 0 O 3022 0 0 O 288 0O O O 309 0 00 39 0 00 333 000 3212 0 0 1 288 0 0 O 4092 0 0 O 3659
16 Grave Spit 49 332,67 2 0 327,67 6 000 2126 1 00 3329 0 00 3143 0 0 0 2242 0 O 0O 3465 0 0O O 3900 0 0 O 2935 0 O 1 2942 0 O O 4115 1 0 0O 5070
17 Bud Spencer W 36385 0 0 368,85 4 000 2631 0 00 304 0 0 0O 3245 0 0 0O 338 000 3362 00O 3820 000 3818 001 3971 0 0 O 5099 0 O O 4015
18 Kid Carson FC 36843 7 1 32843 1 010 339 100 349 000 31,82 000 3270 000 33 000 38 2 00 396 2 01 4127 0 0 0 3376 2 0 0O 4763
19 Lefty Isacs D 37411 1 0 374,11 2 000 255 0 00 421 0 0 0O 353 0 0 0O 3394 0 0 0 4223 0 O O 4308 0 0 O 3481 0 0O 1 348 0 0 0O 3838 1 0 0 4567
20 Boothill Bob G 38049 3 1 360,49 3 000 388 010 405 000 3672 100 3701 0 0 0 3417 0 0 O 4833 1 0 0O 3766 0 O 1 2207 0 O O 3541 1 0O O 4965
21 MissLead Cg 381,79 4 0 366,79 2 000 259 0 0O 3408 1 0 O 4827 0 0 0O 2693 1 0O O 4520 0 O O 3875 2 0 O 4921 0 O 1 3219 0 O O 4059 0 O O 4061
22 Jack Sterling D 388,69 3 1 368,69 3 000 2811 1 0O O 408 0 0 0O 4460 0 0 O 3311 0 O O 3971 1 O O 4463 0 0 O 3402 0 1 1 4409 1 0 0O 4273 0 0 0 3681
23 Hungry Wallace D 39823 6 0 373,23 4 000 2673 000 3671 1 00 358 100 5319 000 3062 000 389 100 4244 0 0 1 3805 2 0 0O 5097 1 0 O 4478
24 Marshal Ed Frost W 39988 20 O 304,88 5 000 208 1 00 3755 0 0 0 2919 2 0 0O 3156 0 O O 3924 2 0O O 4500 4 0 O 4725 4 0O 1 4848 0 0 0O 3694 7 0 0 6379
25 Eagle Sharing Woman Cg 400,72 13 0 340,72 3 000 2229 1 00 3537 2 00 4514 1 0 0 2667 1 0 0 4158 1 0 0O 4260 0 0 O 2959 2 0O 1 4197 1 0 O 6062 4 0 0O 5489
26 Slim Dane FC 401,07 1 0 401,07 2 000 2474 0 0 0O 3765 0 0 O 3462 0 O O 4037 0 0 O 3934 0 O O 5251 1 O O 4080 O O 1 3501 O O O 4799 0 0O 0 4804
27 Snowshoe Thomson  BW 402,20 1 1 392,20 3 000 2470 0 0 0O 3808 0 O O 4146 0 O 0O 3117 0 0 O 3770 0 O O 4518 0 1 0 5122 1 0 1 3854 0 O O 5024 0 0O 0O 4391
28 Soldierboy Hancock ~ FR 413,72 8 1 368,72 1 100 3,21 2 00 3849 000 373 0 0 0O 2350 0 0 O 488 1 0 O 4005 1 0O O 4816 1 0 1 4304 0 0 O 4838 2 0 0O 5468
29 Gunslinger Silver Jack D 426,40 9 1 376,40 5 100 3206 000 307 2 10 6068 2 0 0 4701 0 O O 4293 0 O O 3468 3 0 0O 5114 1 O 1 398 0 0 0O 4820 0 0O O 3917
30 Captn 49 42765 6 1 392,65 7 010 369 100 4023 000 3924 0 0 0 319 1 00 4733 2 0 0 5933 2 0 0O 4603 0 O 1 3651 0 O 0O 4732 0 0 0 428
31 Martin Wayne W 43764 10 O 392,64 6 1 00 3637 2 00 45 100 618 0 0 0 268 0 0 0 445 1 0 0 4756 1 0 0O 358 0 O 1 3500 0 O O 4661 4 0O 0O 6153
32 Belle Stowell Cg 43791 3 0 427,91 4 000 3097 000 3815 00 0 4574 0 0 O 378 0 O O 4836 0 0 O 4699 1 0 O 4207 0 O 1 398 0 0O O 4925 2 0 O 5868
33 Chris Chevy 49 44219 2 0 437,19 8 000 268 0 0 0 510 0 0 0 53L 000 277 0 0 0 4479 1 0 0 6002 1 0 O 4571 0 O 1 3567 0 O O 4278 0 0 0 5126
34 William Maddox FR 446,09 1 0 446,09 2 000 2644 1 0 0 5348 0 0 0O 4187 0 0 0O 3503 0 O O 4307 0 O O 5504 0 O O 353 0O O 1 4075 0 0 0O 6629 0 O O 4876
35 Mamie Fosset Cg 44898 4 0 433,98 5 000 268 0 00 3797 0 0 0 468 2 0 0 5248 0 0O O 388 1 0O O 5402 0 0O O 428 0 0O 1 4351 0 O O 4646 1 0 0 5921
36 Long John Silver D 457,74 8 0 422,74 6 200 3786 1 00 5074 0 00 3740 1 0 0O 3455 0 0 0O 3968 1 O O 5965 2 O O 5272 0 O 1 398 0 O O 5301 1 0O 0O 5228
37 Big McSmith FC 46713 2 0 462,13 3 000 309 000 45 0 00 425 0 0 0O 3048 0 0 0O 5464 0 0 0O 5212 0 0 O 3852 0 O 1 4198 0 O O 5101 2 0O 0O 8225
38 Madam Ginger cc 471,72 1 0 471,72 2 000 2914 0 0O O 4054 0 0 0O 4116 0 0 O 3434 0 0 O 508 0 O O 5255 0 0O O 3970 0 O 1 6449 0 O O 5863 1 0O 0O 6028
39 Long Greybeard W 47383 5 1 443,83 7 000 3818 1 10 613 0 0 0 3927 0 0 0O 2966 0 O O 4867 1 0O O 518 1 O O 5349 1 0 1 4912 0 O O 5562 1 0O O 4663
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Fin Alias
40 John Wild
41 Lefty
42 Hellman Rebel
43 Chrissy Carson
44 Capn Redneck
45 Joy McQueen

den 5 september 2011

490,79
491,84
495,30
550,60
579,47

4
5
10
5
7

475,79
461,84
440,30
530,60
529,47

Cat

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10
Total TM TP/S TRaw State Fin M P B Finat M P B Finaa M P B Finat M P B Fina M P B Finaa M P B Finaa M P B Fina M P B Fina M P B Final M P B Final
0 0 304 0 0 0O 4597 0 0 O 4184 0 0 O 4374 0 0 O 4726 1 0 O 5162 1 0 O 5167 2 0 1 5877 0 0 O 4817 0 0 0 71,27
00 2972 2 00 5048 0 0 O 4323 0 0 O 3665 0 0 O 4452 0 O O 5360 2 0 O 4929 0 1 1 5775 0 0 0O 5895 1 0 O 67,65
1 0 335 000 3700 0 00 463 2 00 4779 0 0 0 5293 1 0 O 4976 5 0 0O 7464 0 0 1 453 0 0 O 5108 2 0 0O 6151
00 3,05 100 524 200 877 000 51,11 000 518 1 00 583 1 0 0 5549 0 0 1 5250 0 0 O 5155 0 0 0 61,32
00 5763 1 00 4277 1 0 0O 4461 3 0 0O 5715 0 0 O 6832 0 0 O 5690 1 0 O 10011 O O 1 3948 0 0 O 5222 0 1 O 6028
00 573 1 00 6252 1 0 O 6467 3 0 0O 9247 0 0 O 6577 0 O O 10922 5 0 O 943 0 0 1 8034 0 0 O 9295 2 0 0 87,72

809,45
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Category Placement by Total TiIme watcn: 20110903

Category
Category TimeFinish
Modern
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
Traditional
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Match den 3 september 2011

SASS Alias

64887
656
289

85657
617
842

1123

1064
992
241

730
86547
92339

189

294

163

978

1076
80323

Little Casino
Black Bear

Vic Quazzem
Kid Carson
Grave Spit
Angelo Siringo
Madam Ginger
William Maddox
Chris Chevy
Long John Silver
John Soldierboy Hancock

The Bandit
Cold Hand Leo
Jack Sterling
Lefty Isacs
Ace Heart
Capn Redneck
Martin Wayne
Hellman Rebel
Slim Dane

.Wild Bunch |A
Overall
Final Time Time
120,51 2
161,75 4
172,84 6
180,74 7
182,39 8
195,67 9
258,71 11
271,93 14
301,94 15
303,58 16
1103,64 19
115,98 1
149,29 3
171,43 5
208,80 10
264,71 12
266,33 13
324,23 17
471,27 18
1184,89 20

State
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Stage Placement by Time

Final Time
Stage 1
1 22,92
2 23,62
3 30,85
4 31,36
5 32,00
6 32,48
7 36,71
8 38,79
9 39,60
10 41,09
11 43,61
12 45,42
13 57,87
14 59,52
15 60,64
16 67,26
17 89,65
18 122,90
19 142,11
20 999,00
Stage 2
1 26,61
2 27,87
3 38,79
4 39,19
5 41,50
6 44,04
7 44,34
8 45,84
9 47,19
10 49,97
11 51,83
12 53,72
13 55,28
14 56,14
15 58,52
16 64,86
17 71,41
18 95,05
19 95,59
20 999,00
Stage 3
1 23,77
2 24,94
3 27,59
4 28,40
Match den 3 september 2011

SASS Alias

64887 Little Casino
730 The Bandit
86547 Cold Hand Leo
656 Black Bear
289 Vic Quazzem
241 John Soldierboy Hancock
617 Grave Spit
85657 Kid Carson
92339 Jack Sterling
842 Angelo Siringo
978 Martin Wayne
189 Lefty Isacs
294 Ace Heart
992 Long John Silver
1123 Madam Ginger
163 Capn Redneck
8 William Maddox
1064 Chris Chevy
1076 Hellman Rebel
80323 Slim Dane

64887 Little Casino
730 The Bandit
86547 Cold Hand Leo
92339 Jack Sterling
85657 Kid Carson
1123 Madam Ginger
656 Black Bear
1064 Chris Chevy
80323 Slim Dane
617 Grave Spit
163 Capn Redneck
992 Long John Silver
289 Vic Quazzem
842 Angelo Siringo
189 Lefty Isacs
8 William Maddox
294 Ace Heart
978 Martin Wayne
1076 Hellman Rebel
241 John Soldierboy Hancock

64887 Little Casino
730 The Bandit
289 Vic Quazzem

86547 Cold Hand Leo

Match: 2011-09-03
Wild Bunch 1A

Category

Modern
Traditional
Traditional
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Traditional
Modern
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Modern
Modern
Traditional
Modern
Modern
Traditional
Traditional

Modern
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Traditional
Modern
Traditional
Modern
Modern
Modern
Traditional
Modern
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Modern

Modern
Traditional
Modern
Traditional

State
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Final Time SASS Alias Category State

5 29,04 241 John Soldierboy Hancock Modern
6 31,00 92339 Jack Sterling Traditional
7 32,11 617 Grave Spit Modern
8 33,49 189 Lefty Isacs Traditional
9 36,88 85657 Kid Carson Modern
10 37,05 656 Black Bear Modern
11 40,06 842 Angelo Siringo Modern
12 44,63 80323 Slim Dane Traditional
13 48,18 163 Capn Redneck Traditional
14 48,19 294 Ace Heart Traditional
15 53,64 8 William Maddox Modern
16 58,27 1064 Chris Chevy Modern
17 59,23 1123 Madam Ginger Modern
18 85,56 978 Martin Wayne Traditional
19 91,48 1076 Hellman Rebel Traditional
20 99,90 992 Long John Silver Modern
Stage 4
1 14,27 241 John Soldierboy Hancock Modern
2 16,91 730 The Bandit Traditional
3 21,29 86547 Cold Hand Leo Traditional
4 21,35 92339 Jack Sterling Traditional
5 21,68 656 Black Bear Modern
6 23,70 64887 Little Casino Modern
7 25,50 842 Angelo Siringo Modern
8 27,27 617 Grave Spit Modern
9 28,98 8 William Maddox Modern
10 29,29 289 Vic Quazzem Modern
11 29,35 85657 Kid Carson Modern
12 31,96 189 Lefty Isacs Traditional
13 32,34 1064 Chris Chevy Modern
14 34,68 978 Martin Wayne Traditional
15 35,42 163 Capn Redneck Traditional
16 42,41 294 Ace Heart Traditional
17 43,79 992 Long John Silver Modern
18 44,06 1123 Madam Ginger Modern
19 47,92 1076 Hellman Rebel Traditional
20 52,27 80323 Slim Dane Traditional
Stage 5
1 22,64 730 The Bandit Traditional
2 23,51 64887 Little Casino Modern
3 27,32 656 Black Bear Modern
4 28,68 289 Vic Quazzem Modern
5 28,85 241 John Soldierboy Hancock Modern
6 29,96 86547 Cold Hand Leo Traditional
7 32,88 842 Angelo Siringo Modern
8 34,22 85657 Kid Carson Modern
9 34,80 8 William Maddox Modern
10 36,33 617 Grave Spit Modern
11 39,41 189 Lefty Isacs Traditional
12 40,29 92339 Jack Sterling Traditional

Match den 3 september 2011 Page 2 of 3



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Match

Final Time
41,80
42,59
44,83
46,65
50,74
63,64
65,33
94,17

den 3 september 2011

SASS Alias
80323 Slim Dane
1064 Chris Chevy
294 Ace Heart
992 Long John Silver
1123 Madam Ginger
163 Capn Redneck
978 Martin Wayne
1076 Hellman Rebel

Category
Traditional
Modern
Traditional
Modern
Modern
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional

State
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Overall Placement by Total TiIme  waten: 2011-00-03
Wild Bunch 1A
ClassTime

Overall
TimeFinish

Match

© 0 N O Ol WDN PP
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SASS
Number Alias

730 The Bandit
64887 Little Casino
86547 Cold Hand Leo

656 Black Bear
92339 Jack Sterling

289 Vic Quazzem
85657 Kid Carson

617 Grave Spit

842 Angelo Siringo

189 Lefty Isacs

1123 Madam Ginger

294 Ace Heart

163 Capn Redneck

8 William Maddox
1064 Chris Chevy
992 Long John Silver
978 Martin Wayne
1076 Hellman Rebel

241 John Soldierboy Hancock

80323 Slim Dane

den 3 september 2011

Category
Traditional
Modern
Traditional
Modern
Traditional
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Traditional
Modern
Traditional
Traditional
Modern
Modern
Modern
Traditional
Traditional
Modern
Traditional

Gender
M

LT LI KKK XL

Final
115,98
120,51
149,29
161,75
171,43
172,84
180,74
182,39
195,67
208,80
258,71
264,71
266,33
271,93
301,94
303,58
324,23
471,27

1103,64
1184,89

Finish
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State
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2011-09-03 Wild Bunch IA Thorsby Desperados

Cat Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Number Catagory Stat Total Finish M P B Finaa M P B Final M P B Finaa M P B Finaa M P B Final
1 The Bandit 730 Traditional 11598 1 0 00 2362 0 0O 2787 0 0 O 2494 0 0 O 1691 O O 0O 2264
2 LittleCasino 64887 Modern 12051 1 0 00 2292 000 2661 0 0 0 2377 0 0 0O 237 0 0 0O 2351
3 Cold Hand Leo 86547 Traditional 14929 2 000 308 000 37 000 284 000 2129 1 0 0 299
4 Black Bear 656 Modern 161,75 2 0 00 31368000 443 0 0 0 3705 0 0 0O 2168 0 0O O 27,32
5 Jack Sterling 92339 Traditional 171,43 3 000 396 000 3919 0 00 310 00 213 0 0 0 4029
6 Vic Quazzem 289 Modern 17284 3 100 32 01 0 5528 000 2759 2 00 2929 0 0 0O 2868
7 Kid Carson 85657 Modern 180,74 4 000 3879 000 45000 368 000 2935 0 0 0 3422
8 Grave Spit 617 Modern 18239 5 000 367L 000 4997 0 00 3211 1 0 0 2727 1 0 0 3633
9 Angelo Siringo 842 Modern 19567 6 1 00 40 2 00 5614 1 0 0O 4006 0 0 O 255 0 O O 3288
10 Lefty Isacs 189 Traditional 2088 4 0 00 4542 3 00 5852 0 0 O 3349 2 0 0O 319 1 0 0 3941
11 Madam Ginger 1123 Modern 25871 7 300 6064 O O O 4404 2 0 O 5923 3 0 O 4406 2 0O 0O 5074
12 AceHeart 294 Traditional 26471 5 2 00 5787 1 10 7141 2 0 0 4819 2 0 0O 4241 1 0 0 4483
13 Capn Redneck 163 Traditional 266,33 6 310 6726 1 0 0 5183 2 0 0 4818 2 0 O 3542 5 0 0 6364
14 William Maddox 8 Modern 27193 8 1 00 8965 1 00 648 0 0 0 5364 1 0 0O 2898 0 0 0O 348
15 Chris Chevy 1064 Modern 301,94 9 12 0 0 1229 0 0 O 458 2 0 0O 5827 1 0 0O 3234 0 0 O 4259
16 Long John Silver 992 Modern 30358 10 300 5952 1 0 0 5372 3 0 0O 999 2 0 O 4379 1 0 O 4665
17 Martin Wayne 978 Traditional 32423 7 1 00 4361 8 0 0 9505 5 0 0 85 1 0 0 3468 5 0 0 6533
18 Hellman Rebel 1076 Traditional 47127 8 12 0 0 14211 5 0 0O 9559 1 1 O 9148 4 0 0 4792 8 0 0 9417
19 John Soldierboy Hancock 241 Modern 110364 11 2 00 324834 0 0 999 1 0 0O 2904 0 0 O 1427 1 0 0O 2885
20 Slim Dane 80323 Traditional 118489 9 25 0 0 999 0 0 O 4719 1 0 0O 4463 2 1 0 5227 0 0 0O 418
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